
RN IV/V 4th Quarter Portfolios Due

UNIT FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE Certification
Deadline 
date

Degree
Defined 
Specialty

QTR Service Line Email Address

F7 Hauwa Anda RN IV OCN 12/31/2024 BSN Clinical 4th Med Surge/Oncology ANDAHAUWAO@UAMS.EDU
Infusion A Sydney Belcher RN IV OCN 12/31/2025 BSN Clinical 4th Ambulatory SLBelcher2@uams.edu
F5 Rebecca Brossard RN V CPNP‐PC 2/28/2024 MSN Clinical 4th WISL RIBrossard@uams.edu
Infusion B Amanda Frost RN IV CEN 11/18/2025 BSN Clinical 4th Ambulatory AJFrost@uams.edu
H4 Kelsey Keyser RN IV CCRN 8/31/2025 BSN Clinical 4th Critical Care/ICU Kkeyser@uams.edu
H4 Mi‐Ran Kim RN IV CCRN 9/30/2023 BSN Management 4th Critical Care/ICU Mkim@uams.edu
F5 Rhonda Long RN IV RNC‐NIC 9/15/2026 BSN Management 4th WISL RKLONG@UAMS.EDU
F5 Sarah Jane Mitchell RN IV RNC‐NIC 3/15/2026 BSN Clinical 4th WISL SJMitchell@uams.edu

OR ‐ Main Preop Stephanie Moran RN IV
CAPA               
CPAN

4/30/2024   
4/30/2025

BSN Clinical 4th Periop SLMoran@uams.edu

Lactation Erica Nix RN IV
RNC‐OB    
IBCLC

6/15/2026   
12‐31‐2026

BSN Management 4th WISL EANix@uams.edu

Radiation 
Oncology

Melissa Peterman RN IV OCN 12/31/2026 BSN Clinical 4th CASL Mpeterman@uams.edu

F5 Kristen Phonvilai RN IV RNC‐NIC 12/15/2024 BSN Clinical 4th WISL Kphonvilai@uams.edu
F5 Catherine Prowse RN IV RNC‐NIC 3/15/2024 BSN Clinical 4th WISL CRProwse@uams.edu
H9 Sabrina Self RN V RN‐BC 12/16/2027 Masters Clinical 4th Med Surge/Oncology SMSelf@uams.edu
H4 Tiffiney Story RN IV ccrn 11/30/2026 BSN 4th Critical Care/ICU TNStory@uams.edu
H4 Adam Thannisch RN IV CCRN 1/31/2024 BSN Clinical 4th Critical Care/ICU ATThannisch@uams.edu
OR ‐ Main Preop Eric Thomas RN IV FNP‐BC 2/4/2027 Masters Clinical 4th Periop Ethomas@uams.edu
Infusion A Kathryn Walton RN IV OCN 12/31/2027 BSN Clinical 4th Ambulatory WALTONKATHRYNG@UAMS.EDU
E5 Rori Whittaker RN IV RNC‐OB 12/15/2025 BSN Management 4th WISL Rwhittaker@uams.edu
H4 Susan Zaleski RN IV CCRN 2/28/2023 BSN Management 4th Critical Care/ICU SLZaleski@uams.edu
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